
BISHOP STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
Advisor Contact Information 

 
Please contact your advisor to set up a time to discuss your course schedule.  You can find 

your advisor by clicking the View My Information link through the BORIS system.   
If you are unable to contact your advisor, please contact the Academic Dean’s office at 

(251) 405-7012. 
 

Instructor Email address Office Phone 
Krishalon Abrams kabrams@bishop.edu 251-405-7008 
Betty Adams badams@bishop.edu 251-405-7210 
Alan Allbritten aallbritten@bishop.edu 251-665-4103 
Reve’ Batley rbatley@bishop.edu 251-405-7091 
Jeffrey Bell jbell@bishop.edu 251-662-5392 
Frances Beech fbeech@bishop.edu 251-405-7145 
Annette Brown abrown@bishop.edu 251-662-5383 
James Christian jchristian@bishop.edu 251-405-7122 
Catherine Cochran ccochran@bishop.edu 251-405-7175 
Lyle Coleman lcoleman@bishop.edu 251-405-7213 
Jason Corley jcorley@bishop.edu 251-665-4097 
Patty Crockett  pcrockett@bishop.edu 251-405-7096 
Emma Davidson edavidson@bishop.edu 251-405-4483 
Ronald Davis rdavis@bishop.edu 251-405-7204 
Tammy Dennis  tdennis@bishop.edu 251-405-7254 
Cora Dickinson-Carter cdickinsoncarter@bishop.edu 251-405-4472 
Wade Dickerson wdickerson@bishop.edu 251-662-5379 
Charles Dixon cdixon@bishop.edu 251-665-4105 
Henry Douglas hdouglas@bishop.edu 251-662-5374 
Tracy Driscoll tdriscoll@bishop.edu 251-405-7211 
Paula Duffy pduffy@bishop.edu 251-405-4443 
Jeffrey Dyess jdyess@bishop.edu 251-405-7124 
Nancy Edwards nedwards@bishop.edu 251-405-4446 
Jessie Eleby jeleby@bishop.edu 251-405-7251 
Latonya Ellis  lhellis@bishop.edu 251-405-7125 
Dana Escobio descobio@bishop.edu 251-405-7119 
Adrian Evans aevans@bishop.edu 251-405-7095 
Richard Everett reverett@bishop.edu 251-662-5386 
Vesta Fairley vfairley@bishop.edu 251-405-4467 
Linda Fantroy lfantroy@bishop.edu 251-405-7245 
Clint Foster cfoster@bishop.edu 251-405-4414 
Keith Gee kgee@bishop.edu 251-665-4123 
J. Todd Guice jguice@bishop.edu 251-665-4116 
Sylvester Hackworth  shackworth@bishop.edu 251-405-4445 
John Hall jhall@bishop.edu 251-662-5383 
Malvereen Harris  mharris@bishop.edu 251-405-7138 
Mitchell Higginbotham mhigginbotham@bishop.edu  251-665-4112 
Lydia Host lhost@bishop.edu 251-405-7007 
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Laurie Houston lhouston@bishop.edu 251-405-4480 
Erica Pigram Hunter ehunter@bishop.edu 251-665-4118 
Leon Jackson ljackson@bishop.edu 251-662-5383 
Michael Jeter mjeter@bishop.edu 251-405-7176 
Mark Johnston jjohnston@bishop.edu 251-405-7033 
Beverly Joseph bjoseph@bishop.edu 251-405-4413 
Sarah Jurenka sjurenka@bishop.edu 251-405-7039 
Mary Kimbrough mkimbrough@bishop.edu 251-405-7218 
Julie King jking@bishop.edu 251-405-7244 
Victoria King vking@bishop.edu 251-405-4493 
Steve Lange slange@bishop.edu 251-665-4084 
Ted Labay  tlabay@bishop.edu 251-405-7240 
Darline Laffitte dlaffitte@bishop.edu 251-405-4452 
Cecelia Lipscomb-Hammond clipscomb@bishop.edu 251-405-4492 
Keith Locke klocke@bishop.edu 251-665-4102 
Michael Lott mlott@bishop.edu 251-665-4120 
Katherine Malone kmalone@bishop.edu 251-405-7220 
Jerome Maull jmaull@bishop.edu 251-662-5383 
Terry Moore tmoore@bishop.edu 251-662-5383 
Simone Mosley smosley@bishop.edu 251-405-7035 
Kit Nast knast@bishop.edu 251-405-7146 
Stephen Neal sneal@bishop.edu 251-656-3263 
Roxanne H. Odom rhannon@bishop.edu 251-405-7097 
Melinda Oliver moliver@bishop.edu 251-405-4504 
Larene Peeples lpeeples@bishop.edu 251-405-7196 
Emma Perry eperry@bishop.edu 251-405-4494 
Michael Poellnitz mpoellnitz@bishop.edu 251-405-7186 
Kimberly Rawson krawson@bishop.edu 251-405-4481 
Lashondra Robinson lrobinson@bishop.edu 251-405-7246 
Lachan Rodgers lrodgers@bishop.edu 251-665-4095 
Janice Rogers jrogers@bishop.edu 251-405-7026 
Marshall Runderson mrunderson@bishop.edu 251-665-4111 
Courtney Sanderson csanderson@bishop.edu 251-405-4454 
Elizabeth Schlosser  eweaver@bishop.edu 251-405-7255 
Annalesia Sharp asharp@bishop.edu 251-405-4453 
Amy Shaw ashaw@bishop.edu 251-405-7058 
Johnny Shelwood jshelwood@bishop.edu  251-405-7030 
Alicia Simon asimon@bishop.edu 251-665-4117 
Caesar Smith casmith@bishop.edu 251-405-7142 
Jacqueline Smith jsmith@bishop.edu 251-405-4475 
Kim Smith  ksmith@bishop.edu 251-405-7180 
James Soleyn jsoleyn@bishop.edu 251-662-5382 
Kendra Strenth kstrenth@bishop.edu 251-405-4482 
Carol Thompson cthompson@bishop.edu 251-665-4087 
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William Thompson wthompson@bishop.edu 251-405-4439 
Yvette Travis ytravis@bishop.edu 251-405-7195 
Bradley Wallace bwallace@bishop.edu 251-660-1733 
Pamela Wehner pwehner@bishop.edu 251-405-4447 
Michael Williams mwilliams@bishop.edu 251-405-4464 
Gabi Wilson gwilson@bishop.edu 251-662-5372 
Linda Wooten lwooten@bishop.edu 251-554-5644 
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